W
ire Pulling Grips
Wire Pulling
Grips
Wire pulling grips from Klein combine
strength and durability to lead the
world in creating an extremely high-
quality line of grips. With ease-of-use

Safe Load
Wt. Cat. No. Mesh
Length
Maximum
Safe Load
Wt. Cat. No. Mesh
Length
Maximum
Safe Load
Wt.
.37"–.49" KPM-037 11" 380 lbs. (172 kg) .10 lbs.   — —   — —   — —   — —
.50"–.61" KPM-050 13" 480 lbs. (218 kg) .10 lbs.   — —   — —   — —   — —
.62"–.74" KPM-062 14" 670 lbs. (304 kg) .21 lbs.   — —   — —   — —   — —
.75"–.99" KPM-075 16" 1030 lbs. (467 kg) .20 lbs. KP-075-24 24" 1360 lbs. (617 kg) .50 lbs. KP-075-36 36" 1360 lbs. (617 kg) .74 lbs.
1.00"–1.37" KPM-100 18" 1420 lbs. (644 kg) .40 lbs.   — —   — —   — —   — —
1.00"–1.49"   — —   — — KP-100-24 24" 1920 lbs. (871 kg) 1.1 lbs. KP-100-36 36" 1920 lbs. (871 kg) 1.0 lbs.
1.38"–1.99" KPM-150 22" 1920 lbs. (871 kg) .40 lbs.   — —   — —   — —   — —
1.50"–1.99"   — —   — — KP-150-24 24" 3280 lbs. (1488 kg) 1.2 lbs. KP-150-36 36" 3280 lbs. (1488 kg) 1.6 lbs.
2.00"–2.49"   — —   — — KP-200-24 24" 3700 lbs. (1678 kg) 2.0 lbs. KP-200-36 36" 3700 lbs. (1678 kg) 2.5 lbs.
2.50"–2.99"   — —   — — KP-250-24 24" 4900 lbs. (2233 kg) 3.0 lbs. KP-250-36 36" 4900 lbs. (2223 kg) 3.8 lbs.
*For equivalent cable diameters in fractional inches and in metric dimensions (mm), see Dimensions Conversion Reference Table 3.
KPM-075
Wire-Mesh Grips
Single-Weave, Flexible-Eye Pulling Grips

Wt. Cat. No. Mesh
Length
Maximum
Safe Load
Wt. Cat. No. Mesh
Length
Maximum
Safe Load
Wt.
.25"–.36" KPJ-25 4.25" 90 lbs. (41 kg) .05 lbs.   — —   — —   — —   — —
.37"–.49" KPJ-37 7" 180 lbs. (82 kg) .05 lbs.   — —   — —   — —   — —
.50"–.61" KPJ-50 8.5" 260 lbs. (118 kg) .05 lbs. KPL-050-1 11" 560 lbs. (254 kg)  .10 lbs. KPL-050-2 16" 560 lbs. (254 kg) .15 lbs.
.62"–.74" KPJ-62 10" 390 lbs. (177 kg) .12 lbs. KPL-062-1 11" 560 lbs. (254 kg) .15 lbs.   — —   — —
.75"–.99" KPJ-75 10" 560 lbs. (254 kg) .10 lbs. KPL-075-1 12" 800 lbs. (363 kg) .10 lbs. KPL-075-2 20" 800 lbs. (363 kg) .20 lbs.
1.00"–1.24" KPJ-100 11.5" 780 lbs. (354 kg) .28 lbs. KPL-100-1 13" 1060 lbs. (481 kg) .30 lbs. KPL-100-2 20" 1360 lbs. (617 kg) .40 lbs.
1.25"–1.49"   — —   — — KPL-125-1 14" 1060 lbs. (481 kg) .40 lbs. KPL-125-2 21" 1360 lbs. (617 kg) .45 lbs.
1.50"–1.74"   — —   — — KPL-150-1 15" 1360 lbs. (617 kg) .40 lbs.   — —   — —
1.50"–1.99"   — —   — —   — —   — — KPL-150-2 23" 1360 lbs. (617 kg) .55 lbs.
1.75"–1.99"   — —   — — KPL-175-1 17" 1700 lbs. (771 kg) .60 lbs.   — —   — —
2.00"–2.49"   — —   — — KPL-200-1 18" 1700 lbs. (771 kg) .65 lbs. KPL-200-2 25" 1700 lbs. (771 kg) .75 lbs.
2.50"–2.99"   — —   — — KPL-250-1 18" 2120 lbs. (962 kg) .90 lbs. KPL-250-2 27" 2120 lbs. (962 kg) 1.1 lbs.
*For equivalent cable diameters in fractional inches and in metric dimensions (mm), see Dimensions Conversion Reference Table 3.
KPJ-62
W
ir

Maximum
Safe Load
Wt. Cat. No. Mesh
Length
Maximum
Safe Load
Wt. Cat. No. Mesh
Length
Maximum
Safe Load
Wt.
.50"–.61"   — —   — —   — —   — — KSRK-050-1 6" 300 lbs. (136 kg) .15 lbs.
.62"–.74"   — —   — —   — —   — — KSRK-062-1 8" 360 lbs. (163 kg) .15 lbs.
.75"–.99" KSCK-075-1 12" 520 lbs.
(236 kg) .20 lbs. KSSK-075-1 12" 500 lbs. (227 kg) .30 lbs. KSRK-075-1 10' 440 lbs. (200 kg) .20 lbs.
1.00"–1.24" KSCK-100-1 15" 800 lbs.
(363 kg) .50 lbs. KSSK-100-1 15" 700 lbs. (318 kg) .25 lbs. KSRK-100-1 12" 680 lbs. (308 kg) .25 lbs.
1.25"–1.49" KSCK-125-1 16" 1080 lbs.
(490 kg) .35 lbs. KSSK-125-1 16" 800 lbs. (363 kg) .25 lbs.   — —   — —
1.50"–1.74" KSCK-150-1 17" 1320 lbs.
(599 kg) .95 lbs.   — —   — —   — —   — —
1.75"–1.99" KSCK-175-1 18" 2000 lbs.
(907 kg) .60 lbs.   — —   — —   — —   — —
2.00"–2.49" KSCK-200-2 19" 2200 lbs.
(998 kg) 1.8 lbs.   — —   — —   — —   — —
2.50"–2.99" KSCK-250-2 20" 2200 lbs.
(998 kg) 1.9 lbs.   — —   — —   — —   — —
*For equivalent cable diameters in fractional inches and in metric dimensions (mm), see Dimensions Conversion Reference Table 3.
KSCK-100-1
KSRK-062-1

Length
Maximum
Safe Load
Wt. Cat. No. Mesh
Length
Maximum
Safe Load
Wt. Cat. No. Mesh
Length
Maximum
Safe Load
Wt.
.50"–.61" KPS-050-1 11" 1120 lbs. (508 kg) .40 lbs. KPS-050-2 16" 1120 (508 kg) .45 lbs.   —   —   — —
.62"–.74" KPS-062-1 11" 1360 lbs. (617 kg) .45 lbs. KPS-062-2 16" 1360 (617 kg) .50 lbs.   —   —   — —
.75"–.99"   — —   — — KPS-075-2 20" 1360 (617 kg) .85 lbs.   —   —   — —
1.00"–1.24"   — —   — — KPS-100-2 20" 2560 (1161 kg) 1.9 lbs.   —   —   — —
1.00"–1.49"   — —   — —   — —   — — KPS-100-3 33" 3280 (1488 kg) 2.4 lbs.
1.25"–1.49"   — —   — — KPS-125-2 21" 2560 (1161 kg) 1.9 lbs.   —   —   — —
1.50"–1.99"   — —   — — KPS-150-2 25" 3280 (1488 kg) 2.2 lbs. KPS-150-3 34" 3280 (1488 kg) 2.5 lbs.
2.00"–2.49"   — —   — — KPS-200-2 26" 5440 (2468 kg) 4.1 lbs. KPS-200-3 36" 5440 (2468 kg) 4.7 lbs.
2.50"–2.99"   — —   — — KPS-250-2 28" 6600 (2994 kg) 5.3 lbs. KPS-250-3 38" 6600 (2994 kg) 5.8 lbs.
3.00"–3.49"   — —   — — KPS-300-2 30" 8200 (3720 kg) 6.1 lbs.   —   —   — —
3.50"–3.99"   — —   — — KPS-350-2 32" 9600 (4355 kg) 6.8 lbs.   —   —   — —
*For equivalent cable diameters in fractional inches and in metric dimensions (mm), see Dimensions Conversion Reference Table 3.